
18
CSN-B* Schachlhof-Seekirchen,S

Springpferdeprüfung Klasse: M

Richtverf.: A

ÖTO § 204/ 4

Höhe: 1,30 mtr.

Tempo: 350 m/Min.

Bahnlänge: 490 mtr.

Erlaubte Zeit:84 sek.

Höchstzeit: 168 sek.

Hindernisse: 11

Sprünge: 13

1 Stechen über:

Bahnlänge: 0 mtr.

Erlaubte Zeit: 0 sek.

Höchstzeit: 0 sek.

Fuchs Hannes

2

4

10b

9
10a

11

7

5a

3

1

6 5b

Start

Ziel

8

Madl Franz & Pascal


